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MNGYC.org

Please join us at the 17th annual Sandy Maxwell Tee It Up for the Kids charity golf event for 
The Minnesota National Guard Youth & Teen Camps. Proceeds help sponsor families who 
can’t afford registration, provide lodging & food, replace worn equipment and much more. 
Camp provides the dependents of MN Guard members a safe and supportive environment to 
help navigate the challenges they face due to separation and deployments. With your support 
we can “make a difference in a child’s life.”  

*Donate items for raffle prizes/ silent auction 

*Make a monetary donation 

*Sponsor a hole at the event, which includes:

Your registration fee covers a round 
of golf, cart rental & banquet dinner.

If you do not golf,  register to join us 
for dinner and the silent auction. 

Event Itinerary

Donations & Sponsorships

Golfer Registration

Chip In & Make A Difference!

Tuesday, June 17, 2025

Majestic Oaks Golf Course
701 Bunker Lake Blvd NE, Ham Lake, MN 55304

10:00 am
11:30 am
12:30 pm
3:00 pm
5:00 pm

Event Registration Begins
Flag Raising Ceremony
Tee Time
Social Hour & Silent Auction 
Banquet Dinner

Register Today!

Golf cart, table & chairs
Recognition in our event program
Company name & logo at sponsor hole
Listed as a sponsor on MNGYC.org  (1 yr)


